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16" Leiden-Sarin International Air Law Moot Court Competition — Athens 2025

09.00
09.30
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.45
15.45-17.15
19.30
19.30

Friday 25 April Opening and Semi-finals day 1 — NKUA Law School - I. Drakopoulos Amphitheatre

Registration and coffee

Official opening

Briefing teams and judges

Coffee break

Semi-finals session 1 incl. deliberation
Lunch

Semi-finals session 2 incl. deliberation
Coffee break

Semi-finals session 3 incl. deliberation
Teams dinner

Judges dinner

09.30-11.00
11.00-11.45
11.45-13.15
12.30-14.30
14.30-16.00
18.00-23.30

Saturday 26 April Semi-finals day 2 - NKUA Law School - I. Drakopoulos Amphitheatre

Semi-finals session 4 incl. deliberation
Coffee break

Semi-finals session 5 incl. deliberation
Lunch

Semi-finals session 6 incl. deliberation
Gala/Festive event: announcement finalists

09.30
10.00
10.30-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.45
13.00-14.30

Sunday 27 April Finals — Parnassos Literary Society Central Event Hall

Arrival, all seated by 10.00

Welcome and introduction of finalists
Finals

Deliberation of judges

Closing Ceremony

Lunch




