







HELLENIC REPUBLIC National and Kapodistrian University of Athens ______EST, 1837_____

16th Leiden-Sarin International Air Law Moot Court Competition – Athens 2025 Friday 25 April Opening and Semi-finals day 1 – NKUA Law School - I. Drakopoulos Amphitheatre	
09.30	Official opening
10.00-10.30	Briefing teams and judges
10.30-11.00	Coffee break
11.00-12.30	Semi-finals session 1 incl. deliberation
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Semi-finals session 2 incl. deliberation
15.00-15.45	Coffee break
15.45-17.15	Semi-finals session 3 incl. deliberation
19.30	Teams dinner
19.30	Judges dinner
Saturday 26 Ap	oril Semi-finals day 2 - NKUA Law School - I. Drakopoulos Amphitheatre
09.30-11.00	Semi-finals session 4 incl. deliberation
11.00-11.45	Coffee break
11.45-13.15	Semi-finals session 5 incl. deliberation
12.30-14.30	Lunch
14.30-16.00	Semi-finals session 6 incl. deliberation
18.00-23.30	Gala/Festive event: announcement finalists
	il Finals – Parnassos Literary Society Central Event Hall
09.30	Arrival, all seated by 10.00
10.00	Welcome and introduction of finalists
10.30-12.00	Finals
12.00-12.15	Deliberation of judges
12.15-12.45	Closing Ceremony
13.00-14.30	Lunch